
 24 

 94
 

 min. 37 

 
7 

 20 

 14
4 

 47 

7

4

11

6

5

2

1

3

8

12

9 10

0710VK/U955S
Variante: Links

0710VK/U955S
Variante: Rechts

Stückliste siehe 0710VK/U955S p001-0002557
Ausführung links spiegelbildlich

M 1:2

Bezeichnung Werkstoff Nr.
Fenstergriff 3.3535 (EN-AW 5754) 1
Alu-Abdeckkappe 3.0255 (EN-AW 1050A) 2
ZA-Rosette-S 2.2143 (Z430) 3
Bördelbuchse Z410 4
Bodenrastring POM 5
Kunststoff-Druckfeder POM 6
Druckzylinder 7
Schließbuchse 2.0321 (CuZn37) 8
Schließplatte-U955S 1.4310 (X10CrNi18-8) 9
Demontagesicherung PA6+GF30% 10
Vierkantstift 7 11SMn30+C 11
Aufsteckhülse PA6 12
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Version Rahmen: PLM 1.0

23.01.24 Diego.Brunato Proj./WA-Nr.

NameDatum

Wärmebehandlung

Masse

BetriebsnormWerkstoff

Oberfläche

Maßstab

geprüft

erstellt

abschließbar 100Nm
Fenstergriff abschließbar

0710VK/U955S
V-305

04.01.24 Stefan.Kuppelwieser
1:5
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